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File Number

0000276386

0000276363

0000276357

0000276396

0000276427

0000276421

REPORT NO. PN-1-250812-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/12/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FL

FX

LPD

FM

FL

LPD

Call Sign

KCPZ-LP

K264AL

K27PI-D

WGJIL

WAVG-
LP

K29NY-D

Facility ID

193454

144179

186695

766557

786384

184223

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

95.3

100.7

27

91.9

100.5

29

City, State

KANSAS CITY,
MO

MERCED, CA

PORTLAND, OR

MILLEDGEVILLE
, GA

KEESEVILLE,
NY

ALEXANDRIA,
MN

Applicant or Licensee

Concrete Truth Praise

Inc

EDUCATIONAL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

08/08/2025

08/08/2025

MEDIA FOUNDATION

Lowcountry 34 Me
LLC

Elijah Radio, Inc.

Ausable Valley
Grange Patrons of

dia, 08/08/2025

08/08/2025

08/11/2025

Husbandry New York

State Grange Inc

EDGE SPECTRUM,

INC.

08/11/2025

Status Date

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000276362

0000276393

0000276415

0000274750

0000276426

0000276425

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
License To

Cover
Amendment

From:

Displacement

From:

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

APPLICATIONS

Service

FM

FM

LPD

FM

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

KUIN

KGCF

K23NB-D

KGMP

K220H-D

W22EP-

REPORT NO. PN-1-250812-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/12/2025

PUBLIC

NOTICE

Facility 1D

768636

768401

181975

767999

185610

186835

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

89.5

89.5

23

89.7

22

22

City, State

Taholah, WA

ABERDEEN, WA

BOISE, ID

SONGSONG, MP

HELENA, MT

STARKVILLE,
MS

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Oakridge Community
Radio

First Baptist Church of
Riverview

EICB-TV EAST, LLC

Guam Educational
Radio Foundation

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

Status Date

08/08/2025

08/08/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-250812-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/12/2025 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000276416  Minor LPD K161S-D 184052 Main 16 PITTSBURG, KS  EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/11/2025  Accepted
Modification INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000276375  Minor FM KZPS 6378 Main 92.5 DALLAS, TX IHM LICENSES, LLC 08/08/2025  Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000276393 License To FM KGCF 768401 Main 89.5 ABERDEEN, WA  First Baptist Church of ~ 08/08/2025  Accepted
Cover Riverview For Filing
From: To:

0000276417  Minor LPD K220W- 186716 Main 22 ALEXANDRIA, EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/11/2025  Accepted
Modification D LA INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000276430  Call Sign FL NEW 785906 Main 97.1 SPRINGDALE, MINISTERIO DE 08/11/2025  Accepted
Request AR RESTAURACION DE For Filing
(Permittee LA FAMILIA
Initial)
From: To:

0000276378  Minor FM KHKS 23084 Main 106.1 DENTON, TX IHM LICENSES, LLC 08/08/2025  Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-250812-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/12/2025 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

SNicATICS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000276389  Minor LPD KVFR-LD 168117 Main 8 REDDING, CA EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/08/2025  Accepted
Modification INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000276423  Minor LPD K180OA-D 181841 18 ABILENE, TX EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/11/2025  Accepted
Modification INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000276379  Minor LPD W29FJ-D 185667 29 DOTHAN, AL EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/08/2025  Accepted
Modification INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000276358  License To FM KYMO- 69568 Main 98.9 BERTRAND, MO  DELTA 08/08/2025  Accepted
Cover FM BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000276422  Minor LPD K31LN-D 185269 Main 31 ROCHESTER, EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/11/2025  Accepted
Modification MN INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000276418 Minor FM WPLF 762486 Main 103.3 SHELTER Educational Media 08/11/2025  Accepted
Modification ISLAND, NY Foundation For Filing
From: To:
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U REPORT NO. PN-1-250812-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/12/2025 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000276372  Minor FM KCHB 764656 Main 89.7 WINLOCK, WA CHEHALIS VALLEY 08/08/2025  Accepted
Modification EDUCATIONAL For Filing

FOUNDATION

From: To:

0000276358  License To FM KYMO- 69568 Main 98.9 BERTRAND, MO  DELTA 08/11/2025  Received
Cover FM BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment
From: To:
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