

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000276386	Minor Modification	FL	KCPZ-LP	193454		95.3	KANSAS CITY, MO	Concrete Truth Praise Inc	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276363	License To Cover	FX	K264AL	144179	Main	100.7	MERCED, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276357	License To Cover	LPD	K27PI-D	186695	Main	27	PORTLAND, OR	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276396	Minor Modification	FM	WGJL	766557	Main	91.9	MILLEDGEVILLE , GA	Elijah Radio, Inc.	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276427	Minor Modification	FL	WAVG- LP	786384	Main	100.5	KEESEVILLE, NY	Ausable Valley Grange Patrons of Husbandry New York State Grange Inc	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276421	Minor Modification	LPD	K29NY-D	184223	Main	29	ALEXANDRIA, MN	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000276362	Minor Modification	FM	KUIN	768636	Main	89.5	Taholah, WA	Oakridge Community Radio	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276393	License To Cover Amendment	FM	KGCF	768401	Main	89.5	ABERDEEN, WA	First Baptist Church of Riverview	08/08/2025	Received
	From:				То:					
0000276415	Displacement	LPD	K23NB-D	181975	Main	23	BOISE, ID	EICB-TV EAST, LLC	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000274750	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	KGMP	767999	Main	89.7	SONGSONG, MP	Guam Educational Radio Foundation	08/11/2025	Received
	From:				То:					
0000276426	Minor Modification	LPD	K22OH-D	185610	Main	22	HELENA, MT	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276425	Minor Modification	LPD	W22EP- D	186835	Main	22	STARKVILLE, MS	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000276416	Minor Modification	LPD	K16IS-D	184052	Main	16	PITTSBURG, KS	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276375	Minor Modification	FM	KZPS	6378	Main	92.5	DALLAS, TX	IHM LICENSES, LLC	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276393	License To Cover	FM	KGCF	768401	Main	89.5	ABERDEEN, WA	First Baptist Church of Riverview	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276417	Minor Modification	LPD	K22OW- D	186716	Main	22	ALEXANDRIA, LA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276430	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	785906	Main	97.1	SPRINGDALE, AR	MINISTERIO DE RESTAURACION DE LA FAMILIA	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276378	Minor Modification	FM	KHKS	23084	Main	106.1	DENTON, TX	IHM LICENSES, LLC	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000276389	Minor Modification	LPD	KVFR-LD	168117	Main	8	REDDING, CA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276423	Minor Modification	LPD	K18OA-D	181841		18	ABILENE, TX	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276379	Minor Modification	LPD	W29FJ-D	185667		29	DOTHAN, AL	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276358	License To Cover	FM	KYMO- FM	69568	Main	98.9	BERTRAND, MO	DELTA BROADCASTING, LLC	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276422	Minor Modification	LPD	K31LN-D	185269	Main	31	ROCHESTER, MN	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276418	Minor Modification	FM	WPLF	762486	Main	103.3	SHELTER ISLAND, NY	Educational Media Foundation	08/11/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000276372	Minor Modification	FM	КСНВ	764656	Main	89.7	WINLOCK, WA	CHEHALIS VALLEY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	08/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000276358	License To Cover Amendment	FM	KYMO- FM	69568	Main	98.9	BERTRAND, MO	DELTA BROADCASTING, LLC	08/11/2025	Received
	From:				То:					